Product Benefits & Features

Let your kitchen stand out, with the outstanding DesignLine.
The freezer’s sleek, contemporary design is brought to life with quality
materials. For a seamless, modern kitchen.

Keep your freezer ice free, with No Frost
NoFrost means there's no defrosting. It keeps the
freezer ice-free, so you can always be sure of
maximum performance.

Quick-opening doors. Minimum-effort accessibility
Easy access to the freezer with the quick-opening door
system. The freezer actively supports the opening effort
through a system that pushes the door outwards as the
handle is pressed.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across
the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than
standard bulbs — a more sustainable choice.

Ten-years peace of mind

Ten-year warranty on the Compressor provides maximum peace of mind. The
warranty includes labour, transportation, gas removal and refilling, general
maintenance, and service costs.

7000 Frost Free Freestanding Upright Freezer 186 cm A++

AGB728E5NB

Premium design, inside and out

Introduce a touch of class to your kitchen, with the Design Line. Its
understated, modern design and flat doors make it a product of both form and
function.

* Precision freezing system

+ 307 litres gross capacity

» 280 litres net capacity

* Internal LED lighting

» 2 fold-down freezer compartments

+ 5 Full Width transparent freezer drawers
*» Power cut safe for 18 hours

* A++ energy rating
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Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions

Installation

Cord Length

Voltage

Required Fuse

Frequency

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)
Annual energy consumption, kWh
Rising time, h

Climate Class (2010/30/EC)
Freezing capacity, kg/24h
Noise level, dB(A)

Gross Capacity Freezer
Freezer Capacity (net)
Colour

Door hinges

Wheels/feet

Number of drawers

Flaps

Lamps, freezer
ProdPartCode

7000 Frost Free Freestanding Upright Freezer 186 cm A++
AGB728E5NB

1860x595x650
Not applicable
Freestanding
25
230-240
10
50
1860
595
650
A++
257
15
SN-N-ST-T
25
42
307
280
Black Stainless Steel + Dark Grey
Left & Reversible
Adjustable feet
5 Full Width
2, Transparent Plastic
Top Panel. LED
All Partn



