

7000 Frost Free Freestanding Upright Freezer 186 cm A++ AGB728E5NB



Premium design, inside and out

Introduce a touch of class to your kitchen, with the Design Line. Its understated, modern design and flat doors make it a product of both form and function.

Product Benefits & Features

Let your kitchen stand out, with the outstanding DesignLine. The freezer's sleek, contemporary design is brought to life with quality materials. For a seamless, modern kitchen.

- Precision freezing system
- · 307 litres gross capacity
- · 280 litres net capacity
- Internal LED lighting
- 2 fold-down freezer compartments
- 5 Full Width transparent freezer drawers
- Power cut safe for 18 hours
- A++ energy rating



Keep your freezer ice free, with No Frost NoFrost means there's no defrosting. It keeps the freezer ice-free, so you can always be sure of maximum performance.



Quick-opening doors. Minimum-effort accessibility Easy access to the freezer with the quick-opening door system. The freezer actively supports the opening effort through a system that pushes the door outwards as the handle is pressed.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than standard bulbs – a more sustainable choice.

Ten-years peace of mind

Ten-year warranty on the Compressor provides maximum peace of mind. The warranty includes labour, transportation, gas removal and refilling, general maintenance, and service costs.



Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	1860x595x650
Dimensions	Not applicable
Installation	Freestanding
Cord Length	2.5
Voltage	230-240
Required Fuse	10
Frequency	50
Height (mm)	1860
Width (mm)	595
Depth (mm)	650
Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)	A++
Annual energy consumption, kWh	257
Rising time, h	15
Climate Class (2010/30/EC)	SN-N-ST-T
Freezing capacity, kg/24h	25
Noise level, dB(A)	42
Gross Capacity Freezer	307
Freezer Capacity (net)	280
Colour	Black Stainless Steel + Dark Grey
Door hinges	Left & Reversible
Wheels/feet	Adjustable feet
Number of drawers	5 Full Width
Flaps	2, Transparent Plastic
Lamps, freezer	Top Panel. LED
ProdPartCode	All Partn